
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 204.0 350.0 10

2 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 216.2 280.0 8

3 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 214.0 275.0 6

4 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 260.0 4

5 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 216.4 255.0 2

6 Carson Agcopra Holden High School 212.0 245.0 1

7 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.6 245.0 0

8 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 219.8 245.0 0

9 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 210.0 235.0 0

10 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 201.0 230.0 0

11 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.0 225.0 0

12 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 225.0 0

13 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 211.8 220.0 0

14 Keegan Wink Staley High School 215.0 205.0 0

15 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 217.1 205.0 0

16 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.8 190.0 0

17 Kaleb Nash Gardner Edgerton High School 203.3 185.0 0

18 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 204.6 185.0 0

19 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 207.2 185.0 0

20 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 165.0 0

21 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 216.3 165.0 0

22 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.4 160.0 0

23 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 201.2 0.0 0

24 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 201.8 0.0 0

25 Leonard Fungasha Bonner Springs High School 205.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 0.0 0

27 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.0 0.0 0

28 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 0.0 0

29 Matthew Pearson Staley High School 215.0 0.0 0

30 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 0.0 0

31 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.4 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.6 525.0 10

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 204.0 495.0 8

3 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.4 415.0 6

4 Leonard Fungasha Bonner Springs High School 205.0 405.0 4

5 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 405.0 2

6 Carson Agcopra Holden High School 212.0 405.0 1

7 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 216.2 405.0 0

8 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 216.4 405.0 0

9 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 210.0 385.0 0

10 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 219.8 385.0 0

11 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 380.0 0

12 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 375.0 0

13 Keegan Wink Staley High School 215.0 365.0 0

14 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 211.8 355.0 0

15 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 214.0 345.0 0

16 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.0 335.0 0

17 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 204.6 335.0 0

18 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.4 325.0 0

19 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 201.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 207.2 315.0 0

21 Kaleb Nash Gardner Edgerton High School 203.3 305.0 0

22 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 300.0 0

23 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 217.1 300.0 0

24 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.8 280.0 0

25 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 216.3 235.0 0

26 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 201.2 0.0 0

27 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 201.8 0.0 0

28 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.0 0.0 0

29 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 0.0 0

30 Matthew Pearson Staley High School 215.0 0.0 0

31 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.6 315.0 10

2 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 204.0 300.0 8

3 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 275.0 6

4 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 210.0 255.0 4

5 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 204.6 245.0 2

6 Leonard Fungasha Bonner Springs High School 205.0 245.0 1

7 Keegan Wink Staley High School 215.0 245.0 0

8 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 216.2 245.0 0

9 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 217.1 245.0 0

10 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 225.0 0

11 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.4 225.0 0

12 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.0 220.0 0

13 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 201.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 219.8 215.0 0

15 Carson Agcopra Holden High School 212.0 205.0 0

16 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 200.0 0

17 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.4 195.0 0

18 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 201.8 185.0 0

19 Kaleb Nash Gardner Edgerton High School 203.3 185.0 0

20 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 207.2 170.0 0

21 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 214.0 170.0 0

22 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 165.0 0

23 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 216.3 160.0 0

24 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 201.2 0.0 0

25 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.0 0.0 0

26 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 211.8 0.0 0

27 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 0.0 0

28 Matthew Pearson Staley High School 215.0 0.0 0

29 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 216.4 0.0 0

30 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.8 0.0 0

31 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack McCarthy Shawnee Mission North High School 204.0 1145.0 10

2 Aden Leftwich Lansing High School 219.6 1085.0 8

3 Cole Penhallow Spring Hill High School 216.2 930.0 6

4 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 218.8 910.0 4

5 COOPER INGRAM Basehor Linwood 210.0 875.0 2

6 Carson Agcopra Holden High School 212.0 855.0 1

7 ELI STANTON Basehor Linwood 219.8 845.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Keegan Wink Staley High School 215.0 815.0 0

9 Caden Ross Shawnee Mission North High School 208.0 805.0 0

10 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 214.0 790.0 0

11 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 204.0 780.0 0

12 RJ MADRIGAL Basehor Linwood 204.6 765.0 0

13 BRAYDEN MARX Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 201.0 760.0 0

14 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 217.1 750.0 0

15 TYSON HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 209.4 680.0 0

16 Kaleb Nash Gardner Edgerton High School 203.3 675.0 0

17 Cameron Plaud Mill Valley High School 207.2 670.0 0

18 PAUL NGUYEN Basehor Linwood 216.4 660.0 0

19 Leonard Fungasha Bonner Springs High School 205.0 650.0 0

20 John Golba Tonganoxie 219.4 640.0 0

21 Judd Prawl Doniphan West High School 208.0 630.0 0

22 Zaeden Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 630.0 0

23 Colin Rauezahn Spring Hill High School 211.8 575.0 0

24 Austin Harvell Mill Valley High School 216.3 560.0 0

25 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 218.8 470.0 0

26 JACOB O'NEIL Basehor Linwood 201.8 185.0 0

27 Jordan Helm Tonganoxie 201.2 0.0 0

28 GRAHAM WILSON Washburn Rural 210.0 0.0 0

29 Ezra Cushman Pioneers 214.2 0.0 0

30 Matthew Pearson Staley High School 215.0 0.0 0

31 Mason Erwin Royal Valley 219.0 0.0 0


